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International visitation, night and expenditure

Regions

Bundaberg
Capricorn
Gladstone
Total

Visitors

32,000
42,000
34,000
93,000

Nights

1,032,000
510,000
182,000

1,724,000

Domestic visitation, night and expenditure

Regions

Bundaberg
Capricorn
Gladstone
Total

Visitors

629,000
1,094,000
529,000
2,124,000

Source: Tourism Research Australia

Nights

2,254,000
3,479,000
1,773,000
7,505,000

Expenditure
($million)
$49
$39
$30
$118

Expenditure
($million)
$519
$775
$337
$1,631

Average Length of

Stay

32.1
12.1
5.3
18.6

Average Length of

Stay

3.6
3.2
3.4
3.5

Spend per visitor

$1,513
$934
$873

$1,273

Spend per visitor

$824
$709
$637
$768

Spend per night

$47
$77
$164
$68

Spend per night

$230
$223
$190
$217



VIC July —May 23/24 July—May 22/23 Difference

Gladstone 19,266 21,360 2,094-
Agnes Water / 1770 15,026 16,662 1,636-



CAMPAIGNS

Easter in Gladstone:
» 55,000 + reached through Social Media
» 865,000 + impressions through Native Display

Bonza:

* 110,000 + reached through Social Media

« 10,500 + views through Pedestrian TV Melbourne
« 8 % increase in sales during the campaign period

Pelagic Pursuit:

* Queensland based

+ 80,000 + YouTube subscribers

« 236,000 + views on the 5 Gladstone Region videos
» 95% male audience between 25 - 54 years old

Project Floss:
« TEQ’s largest global campaign in over a decade
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« TEQ CEO, Board and Executive Leadership Team visit
* QICA

« QRTN Gladstone Meeting

» Gladstone Golf Day (raising $5,500)

 Agnes Water Golf Day (raising $2,500)

 TEQ Rock to Reef Famil

EVENTS & « G'Day Australia Famil

« GAPDL AGM
REPRESENTATIUN  Australian Cruise Association Conference

| ECOtourism Australia Conference

» Destination Australia

* DestinationQ

» DestinationlQ

« PCOA23

« ATEC Meeting Place

« ATE
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